EVENT 49 Ladies Open 4x50m Medley Team LC

Place Name Club Time Points

1. Windsor "A" Windsor 2:05.54 604
New County Record* - Previously Reading, 2:11.78 set in 1998

2. Windsor "B" Windsor 2:08.06 569

3.  Bracknell "A" Bracknell 2:08.82 559

4. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 2:10.09 542

5. Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dist  2:11.44 526

6. Chesham"A" Chesham 2:14.76 488

7. Maidenhead "C" Maidenhead 2:16.16 473

8. Chesham "B" Chesham 2:21.58 421

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name Club Time

1. Windsor "A" Windsor 2:05.54

2. Windsor "B" Windsor 2:08.06

3.  Bracknell "A" Bracknell 2:08.82

4. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 2:10.09

5. Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dist  2:11.44

6. Chesham "A" Chesham 2:14.76

7. Maidenhead "C" Maidenhead 2:16.16

8. Chesham "B" Chesham 2:21.58

EVENT 50 Mens Open 4x50m Medley Team LC

Place Name Club Time Points

1. Windsor "A" Windsor 1:54.92 537
New County Record* - Previously Bracknell, 1:56.86 set in 1997

2. Newbury Newbury 1:55.18 533

3. Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dis!  1:55.56 528

4. Bracknell "A" Bracknell 1:55.62 527

5. Windsor "B" Windsor 2:01.19 458

6. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 2:01.42 455

7. Windsor "C" Windsor 2:05.24 415

8 Chesham Chesham 2:08.76 382

*

County and Junior Records subject to ratification
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COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

ONoORr~LONE

Windsor "A"
Newbury
Wycombe Dist "A"
Bracknell "A"
Windsor "B"
Bracknell "B"
Windsor "C"
Chesham

Club

Windsor
Newbury
Wycombe Dis!
Bracknell
Windsor
Bracknell
Windsor
Chesham

EVENT 51 Girls 800m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ruth Wyatt
2. AvaniGill

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Amy Bloomfield-Proud

Place Name

oagakwnE

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Millie Pope

Layla Hazlett
Laura Deadman
Meg Ormond
Georgina Bradley
Katie Norris

Place Name

NGO~ WONE

Holly O'Farrell
Thanya Jasinska
Milly Routledge
Mollie Perks
Samantha Farnfield
Imogen McCalman
Imogen Jones
Olivia Neale

11
11
11

AaD

12
12
12
12
12
12

AaD

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

AaD Club

Newbury
Newbury
Amersham

Club
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Amersham
Chalfont

Club
Tilehurst
Amersham
Windsor
Windsor
Amersham
Reading
Newbury
Reading

Time
1:54.92
1:55.18
1:55.56
1:55.62
2:01.19
2:01.42
2:05.24
2:08.76

Time
11:12.80
11:41.16

DNC

Time
10:24.29
10:25.66
10:27.89
10:33.32
10:39.65
10:49.48

Time
9:49.18
9:56.09
9:57.82

10:06.59
10:17.32
10:18.36
10:34.34
10:34.90

Points
396
349

Points
495
492
487
474
460
440

Points
589
569
564
540
512
510
472
471

100m
1:15.38
1:19.85

100m
1:12.93
1:13.50
1:15.22
1:11.34
1:12.76
1:15.11

100m
1:08.88
1:09.97
1:09.37
1:10.14
1:10.94
1:10.81
1:12.55
1:14.59

200m
2:39.13
2:47.00

200m
2:30.49
2:30.54
2:34.67
2:29.86
2:32.64
2:35.98

200m
2:22.52
2:24.98
2:23.86
2:25.84
2:27.31
2:26.58
2:32.30
2:34.34

300m
4:04.15
4:15.25

300m
3:48.30
3:48.44
3:54.48
3:49.69
3:54.01
3:58.45

300m
3:37.08
3:40.17
3:38.95
3:42.94
3:45.34
3:44.43
3:51.06
3:55.61

400m
5:30.56
5:45.39

400m
5:07.34
5:07.51
5:13.56
5:10.04
5:14.89
5:20.41

400m
4:51.99
4:55.99
4:55.02
5:00.32
5:03.67
5:03.58
5:12.11
5:16.04

500m
6:56.93
7:15.27

500m
6:26.94
6:27.21
6:33.03
6:31.82
6:35.87
6:42.96

500m
6:07.52
6:11.49
6:10.16
6:17.84
6:23.93
6:22.97
6:34.01
6:37.00

600m
8:23.79

700m
9:51.26

8:45.58 10:15.59

600m
7:46.69
7:47.45
7:51.99
7:53.45
7:57.45
8:06.44

600m
7:22.79
7:28.27
7:27.70
7:35.54
7:43.17
7:41.75
7:56.08
7:56.91

700m
9:06.50
9:08.24
9:11.09
9:14.32
9:19.48
9:29.50

700m
8:37.46
8:44.63
8:43.70
8:52.53
9:02.24
8:59.92
9:17.05
9:16.12



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Nicole Ryan
Connie Dean
Emily Heslop
Mia Poplawska
Zara Ryan
Abbie Johnson
Sophie Bradley
Fiona Crane
Sasie Spencer

©CoNoGO kRN

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Lucy Campbell

Rebecca Dutfield
Louise McFadzen
Imogen Shepherd
Natasha Garry
Eilidh Macgregor
Courtney Brick
Bryony Ceurvorst
Cassidy Payne

ONOOR~WN

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Fiona Shaw

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

Nicole Ryan
Connie Dean
Emily Heslop
Mia Poplawska
Zara Ryan

Holly O'Farrell
Thanya Jasinska

AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m
14 Windsor 9:25.13 668 1:05.16 2:14.61
14 Maidenhead 9:27.02 661 1:06.68 2:18.50
14 Amersham 9:28.21 657 1:06.63 2:17.82
14 Amersham 9:39.28 620 1:06.47 2:17.83
14 Newbury 9:49.14 589 1:06.05 2:18.16
14 Bracknell 10:03.12 549 1:10.48 2:25.48
14 Amersham 10:08.87 534 1:10.36 2:25.70
14 Newbury 10:13.69 521 1:09.69 2:25.43
14 Newbury 10:32.69 476 1:11.74 2:30.01
AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m
16 Windsor 9:09.55 726 1:04.75 2:13.84
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Lucy Campbell, Windsor, 9:13.94 set in 2012
15 Windsor 9:22.33 678 1:04.82 2:13.88
16 Newbury 9:27.75 659 1:05.88 2:16.37
15 Wycombe Dist  9:40.44 616 1:07.93 2:20.30
15 Wycombe Dist  9:46.20 598 1:07.59 2:20.37
15 Bracknell 9:50.04 587 1:08.85 2:22.30
16 Bracknell 10:13.84 521 1:10.19 2:25.48
16 Amersham 10:15.17 518 1:12.07 2:29.10
16 Windsor DNC
AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m
18 Wycombe Dist 9:36.71 628 1:05.45 2:17.48
AaD Club Time
14 Windsor 9:25.13
14 Maidenhead 9:27.02
14 Amersham 9:28.21
14 Amersham 9:39.28
14 Newbury 9:49.14
13 Tilehurst 9:49.18
13 Amersham 9:56.09
13 Windsor 9:57.82

ONoORr~ONE

Milly Routledge

300m
3:25.06
3:30.15
3:29.51
3:29.86
3:31.61
3:41.35
3:40.90
3:42.74
3:49.83

300m
3:22.49

3:23.56
3:27.72
3:33.63
3:33.78
3:36.44
3:41.57
3:47.10

300m
3:31.14

400m
4:36.46
4:42.06
4:41.68
4:42.87
4:46.14
4:57.16
4:57.22
5:00.84
5:11.68

400m
4:33.45

4:34.85
4:39.80
4:47.32
4:48.92
4:50.94
4:58.28
5:05.88

400m
4:45.40

500m
5:49.27
5:53.59
5:53.66
5:56.94
6:01.72
6:13.85
6:13.99
6:19.75
6:33.57

500m
5:44.58

5:46.40
5:51.78
6:00.80
6:02.54
6:05.20
6:16.23
6:23.86

500m
5:59.62

600m
7:01.66
7:05.97
7:06.03
7:11.28
7:18.51
7:30.89
7:32.32
7:38.83
7:55.33

600m
6:57.02

6:58.79
7:04.30
7:14.63
7:18.11
7:20.59
7:35.78
7:41.96

600m
7:13.31

700m
8:14.04
8:18.00
8:18.78
8:26.63
8:34.57
8:48.58
8:51.68
8:57.54
9:15.73

700m
8:03.75

8:10.53
8:16.27
8:28.54
8:33.44
8:36.06
8:55.95
8:58.93

700m
8:26.29



COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lucy Campbell 16 Windsor 9:09.55
2. Rebecca Dutfield 15 Windsor 9:22.33
3. Nicole Ryan 14 Windsor 9:25.13
4. Connie Dean 14 Maidenhead 9:27.02
5. Louise McFadzen 16 Newbury 9:27.75
6. Emily Heslop 14 Amersham 9:28.21
7.  Fiona Shaw 18 Wycombe Dist  9:36.71
8. Mia Poplawska 14 Amersham 9:39.28

EVENT 52 Mens Open 4x50m Freestyle Team LC

Place Name Club Time Points
1. Windsor "A" Windsor 1:40.63 599
New County Record* - Previously Wycombe, 1:40.95 set in 2001
2. Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dist  1:42.08 574
3.  Bracknell "A" Bracknell 1:43.80 546
4.  Newbury Newbury 1:47.04 498
5. Windsor "C" Windsor 1:47.54 491
6. Windsor "B" Windsor 1:47.70 488
7. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 1:47.96 485
8. Chesham Chesham 1:50.57 451
* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name Club Time
1. Windsor "A" Windsor 1:40.63
2.  Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dis!  1:42.08
3. Bracknell "A" Bracknell 1:43.80
4.  Newbury Newbury 1:47.04
5. Windsor "C" Windsor 1:47.54
6. Windsor "B" Windsor 1:47.70
7. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 1:47.96
8. Chesham Chesham 1:50.57

50
25.24

24.53
26.41
25.79
26.35
26.87
26.99
28.32

100
50.04

50.67
53.07
55.38
51.48
52.64
54.17
55.68

150
1:15.41

1:16.61
1:18.21
1:22.20
1:18.16
1:20.12
1:21.18
1:23.99



EVENT 53 Ladies Open 4x50m Freestyle Team LC

Place Name Club Time Points 50 100 150
1. Windsor "A" Windsor 1:52.18 641 28.35 5577 1:24.83
New County Record* - Previously Reading, 1:57.18 set in 1998

2. Bracknell "A" Bracknell 1:55.02 595 29.12 58.13 1:27.29

3. Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dist  1:57.04 565 2951 5828 1:27.87

4,  Windsor "B" Windsor 1:57.92 552 29.10 59.42 1:28.71

5.  Maidenhead "C" Maidenhead 2:00.65 515 31.64 1:01.69 1:33.15

6. Chesham"A" Chesham 2:01.08 510 29.82 1:00.23 1:30.78

7. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 2:03.54 480 31.64 1:02.41 1:32.63

8. Chesham "B" Chesham 2:07.08 441 31.89 1:02.48 1:35.58

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name Club Time

1. Windsor "A" Windsor 1:52.18

2. Bracknell "A" Bracknell 1:55.02

3.  Wycombe Dist "A" Wycombe Dist  1:57.04

4,  Windsor "B" Windsor 1:57.92

5. Maidenhead "C" Maidenhead 2:00.65

6. Chesham "A" Chesham 2:01.08

7. Bracknell "B" Bracknell 2:03.54

8. Chesham "B" Chesham 2:07.08

EVENT 54 Boys 1500m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Points 100m 200m  300m

1. Joel Lange 11 Maidenhead 20:03.20 383 1:13.73 2:34.03 3:54.74

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Tom Dean, Maidenhead, 20:27.67 set in 2012

2. Moritz Hoogers 11 Windsor 20:07.24 379 1:14.57 2:34.77 3:56.35

3. Jordan Hobbs 11 Newbury 20:46.65 344 1:17.81 2:41.73 4:05.81

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Points 100m 200m  300m

1. Tom Dean 12 Maidenhead 18:25.51 494 1:09.78 2:24.46 3:38.90

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Thomas Strudwick, Amersham, 18:59.08 set in 2011

2. Jamie Aldred 12 Chalfont 19:21.42 426 1:10.70 2:27.30 3:44.16

3.  Luke Griffiths 12 Bracknell 19:50.48 395 1:11.59 2:30.55 3:50.76

4. Kai Furnell-Brennan 12 Windsor 19:52.99 393 1:11.90 2:30.46 3:50.27

5. Joe Seward 12 Newbury 20:43.67 347 1:17.98 2:42.42 4:06.46

6. Alex Ahern 12 Chesham 20:56.13 337 1:15.09 2:39.18 4:03.93
Benjamin Hutchins 12 Newbury DNC

400m
5:16.05

5:17.49
5:30.62

400m
4:53.14

5:01.36
5:10.95
5:10.28
5:31.20
5:29.42

500m
6:36.80

6:39.08
6:54.95

500m
6:07.22

6:18.74
6:31.72
6:30.84
6:55.74
6:53.91

600m
7:58.44

8:00.69
8:18.58

600m
7:22.44

7:36.57
7:52.51
7:51.54
8:19.43
8:18.77

700m 800m  900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
9:19.9010:41.24 12:02.41 13:23.91 14:44.62 16:05.04 17:26.74 18:46.53

9:21.9510:43.4512:05.03 13:26.30 14:47.27 16:08.42 17:29.54 18:49.84
9:42.2111:05.84 12:29.42 13:52.73 15:15.78 16:39.35 18:02.95 19:25.96

700m 800m  900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
8:36.30 9:50.2811:05.48 12:19.64 13:33.28 14:47.55 16:01.45 17:15.56

8:54.0110:11.7311:29.9312:47.72 14:06.45 15:24.64 16:42.54 18:03.02
9:12.62 10:32.36 11:52.22 13:12.76 14:33.26 15:53.54 17:14.48 18:34.38
9:12.1810:33.06 11:53.94 13:14.74 14:35.82 15:56.51 17:17.20 18:36.88
9:42.94 11:06.17 12:29.60 13:53.03 15:15.92 16:38.81 18:02.00 19:20.98
9:42.4011:06.30 12:30.68 13:55.90 15:20.31 16:44.97 18:10.09 19:34.04



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.
3.
4

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Bruno Kempster
Matthew Pudney
Harvey Karavis
Max Hoogers
Mitchell Coombes
Angus Guironnet

Place Name
1. Hugo Bellamy
2.  Thomas Strudwick

3.

Ben Goldfinch
Luke Boles

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

oakrwd

Albert Karavis

Luke Thomas

James Brindley

Matt Penning-Lambert
Oliver Payne
Alexander Douglas
Harry Pendered

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.
3.
4

Jake Jezzard
Dan Manners
Joshua Rank

AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m  300m
13 Reading 19:06.85 442 1:09.54 2:25.43 3:41.04
13 Newbury 19:22.24 425 1:09.96 2:26.12 3:42.72
13 Windsor 19:52.86 393 1:14.34 2:35.01 3:55.83
13 Windsor 20:34.93 354 1:13.65 2:33.78 3:53.72
13 Reading DNC

13 Chalfont DQ ST-

AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m  300m
14 Amersham 17:20.39 593 1:04.65 2:14.14 3:24.30
14 Amersham 18:24.09 496 1:07.94 2:21.08 3:33.80
14 Windsor 18:36.37 480 1:07.14 2:19.98 3:33.33
14 Maidenhead DNC

AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m  300m
15 Windsor 17:06.73 617 1:05.65 2:15.53 3:25.46

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Calum MacGregor, Bracknell, 17:10.38 set in 2012

16 Wycombe Dist 17:06.93 616 1:05.86 2:15.63 3:25.19
15 Amersham 17:41.18 558 1:05.04 2:16.04 3:26.61
16 Amersham 18:09.38 516 1:06.32 2:16.78 3:27.78
15 Reading 18:15.82 507 1:08.21 2:21.71 3:36.56
16 Reading 18:47.79 465 1:07.96 2:21.82 3:36.70
16 Amersham DNC

AaD Club Time Points 100m  200m  300m
17 Newbury 17:39.83 561 1:06.27 2:17.03 3:28.03
17 Wycombe Dist 17:45.69 551 1:06.60 2:17.69 3:29.19
17 Windsor 18:11.89 513 1:04.89 2:16.69 3:29.54
17 Reading 18:16.11 507 1:04.89 2:16.28 3:28.83

Barnaby Kempster

400m
4:57.37
5:00.21
5:16.03
5:15.49

400m
4:33.92
4:47.54
4:48.54

400m
4:35.08

4:34.89
4:36.46
4:40.54
4:52.05
4:51.92

400m
4:39.50
4:40.62
4:42.74
4:42.68

500m
6:14.20
6:17.82
6:35.49
6:36.31

500m
5:43.19
6:01.79
6:03.75

500m
5:44.95

5:44.00
5:47.73
5:53.43
6:06.25
6:06.81

500m
5:50.63
5:51.97
5:56.36
5:56.94

600m
7:30.96
7:35.64
7:54.73
7:56.44

600m
6:52.50
7:16.84
7:19.76

600m
6:52.54

6:53.26
6:58.85
7:06.17
7:20.75
7:22.55

600m
7:02.04
7:03.91
7:09.67
7:11.37

700m 800m  900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
8:48.0110:04.6511:21.68 12:39.28 13:57.19 15:15.43 16:33.23 17:50.52
8:53.74 10:10.69 11:28.70 12:47.71 14:06.58 15:25.59 16:45.33 18:05.00
9:14.57 10:34.60 11:54.95 13:15.85 14:36.52 15:56.27 17:16.44 18:36.58
9:18.80 10:40.66 12:01.57 13:24.71 14:51.57 16:20.04 17:48.57 19:15.71

700m 800m  900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
8:02.15 9:11.5010:21.1511:31.6512:42.43 13:53.05 15:03.42 16:13.39
8:32.85 9:46.2611:01.27 12:14.51 13:27.49 14:41.80 15:56.51 17:10.83
8:34.83 9:50.5511:05.1312:21.7213:38.69 14:55.14 16:10.32 17:25.98

700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
8:01.98 9:11.3410:20.3011:28.8212:37.42 13:46.11 14:54.27 16:01.50

8:02.09 9:11.2010:19.7011:28.16 12:36.76 13:45.53 14:54.24 16:02.07
8:10.61 9:22.4910:35.4011:47.7112:59.50 14:11.41 15:23.50 16:34.90
8:18.69 9:30.7510:46.5511:58.54 13:09.44 14:26.65 15:44.54 17:01.27
8:35.79 9:50.8211:04.9112:17.3513:30.36 14:43.09 15:55.42 17:08.34
8:37.85 9:53.9811:10.1812:26.18 13:43.12 14:59.37 16:16.41 17:32.00

700m 800m  900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m
8:13.77 9:25.5610:36.7211:48.14 12:59.75 14:11.67 15:23.14 16:34.56
8:16.14 9:27.67 10:39.2011:51.06 13:02.73 14:14.10 15:25.97 16:36.81
8:23.44 9:36.9010:51.47 12:06.15 13:19.52 14:32.85 15:46.58 17:00.28
8:26.94 9:42.2210:57.4212:11.12 13:25.55 14:40.34 15:54.57 17:07.29



JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name AaD
1. Hugo Bellamy 14
2. Thomas Strudwick 14
3. Tom Dean 12
4. Ben Goldfinch 14
5.  Bruno Kempster 13
6. Jamie Aldred 12
7. Matthew Pudney 13
8. Luke Griffiths 12

Club
Amersham
Amersham
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Chalfont
Newbury
Bracknell

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name AaD
1. Albert Karavis 15
2. Luke Thomas 16
3.  Hugo Bellamy 14
4. Jake Jezzard 17
5. James Brindley 15
6. Dan Manners 17
7.  Matt Penning-Lambert 16
8. Joshua Rank 17

Club

Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Newbury
Amersham
Wycombe Dis!
Amersham
Windsor

Time
17:20.39
18:24.09
18:25.51
18:36.37
19:06.85
19:21.42
19:22.24
19:50.48

Time
17:06.73
17:06.93
17:20.39
17:39.83
17:41.18
17:45.69
18:09.38
18:11.89



